液圧差圧センサ
アンプ内蔵型圧力トランスジューサ
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. PA-838-D
名　称
Part name
材　料
Material
センサチップ

　 Rc 1/4, 1/4 Flare fitting (7/16 - 20 UNF)
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
PA-838  -  101  D  -  F2
シリーズ名　Series name
指示方式　Pressure reference
定格圧力　Rated pressure range
D：差圧
Differential
101 : 0 ~   10 kPa
501 : 0 ~   50 kPa
102 : 0 ~ 100 kPa
継手形状　Fitting
空欄　Blank：Rc 1/4
F2：1/4フレア継手　1/4 Flare fitting (7/16 - 20 UNF)
形（指示方式）　Pressure reference 差圧　Differential
 0 ~ 10 0 ~ 50 0 ~ 100定格圧力 [kPa]
Rated pressure range
Rc 1/4
1/4 フレア継手　1/4 Flare fitting (7/16 - 20 UNF)
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
PA-838-101D PA-838-501D PA-838-102D
PA-838-101D-F2 PA-838-501D-F2 PA-838-102D-F2
継手形状
Fitting
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。 ※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
PA-838-D
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP.
一
般